
Pos N. Driver-Co-Driver Vehicle G - C Pos G-C ES Cumul ES1 ES2 ES3 ES4 ES5 ES6 Time SS Penal. Time D. Leader D. Prev

1 22 D4 SCHOCKAERT PATRICK-HEYMANS JURGEN SUBARU IMPREZA 4-14 1 - 1 6 06:04(1) 03:43(1) 05:49(1) 03:35(1) 05:46(2) 03:31(1) 28:28 28:28

2 2 D4 GUILLEMIN CHRISTIAN-SEGERS DAVID PORSCHE 997 GT3 4-14 2 - 2 6 06:09(2) 03:52(2) 05:50(2) 03:42(2) 05:43(1) 03:32(2) 28:48 28:48 20

3 45 D4 MAZUIN THIBAUT-PODGORNY ANTOINE SKODA FABIA R2 4-12 3 - 1 6 06:19(3) 04:04(4) 06:00(3) 03:50(3) 05:58(3) 04:06(9) 30:17 30:17 1:49 1:29

4 5 D4 GUILLEMIN ALEXANDRE-THONNARD MAXIMILIENNISSAN 350Z 4-14 4 - 3 6 06:27(4) 04:06(7) 06:09(4) 03:54(5) 06:03(4) 03:49(3) 30:28 30:28 2:00 11

5 12 D4 POCH ANTOINE-SERVAIS SAMUEL RENAULT CLIO 4-13 5 - 1 6 06:34(6) 04:04(5) 06:17(6) 03:54(4) 06:15(5) 03:53(5) 30:57 30:57 2:29 29

6 13 D4 CABU NICOLAS-REMACLY CAROLINE BMW M3 4-15 6 - 1 6 06:32(5) 04:14(9) 06:22(7) 03:59(7) 06:30(8) 04:03(8) 31:40 31:40 3:12 43

7 4 D4 MATTARD ALAIN-SOUGNEZ ROMUALD BMW E30 4-14 7 - 4 6 06:51(8) 04:20(10) 06:34(8) 04:07(9) 06:25(7) 04:02(6) 32:19 32:19 3:51 39

8 17 D4 JACQUES JEAN CLAUDE-SCIEUR NATHALIE TOYOTA COROLLA 4-12 8 - 2 6 07:04(9) 04:24(11) 06:47(9) 04:04(8) 06:33(9) 04:02(7) 32:54 32:54 4:26 35

9 15 D4 DELOGNE JEAN LOUIS-PREGALDIEN ALAIN PEUGEOT 207 RC 4-14 9 - 5 6 08:53(13) 04:04(6) 06:16(5) 03:56(6) 06:15(6) 03:51(4) 33:15 33:15 4:47 21

10 18 D4 GATEZ JEREMY-GARNIER MELINE PEUGEOT 106 4-12 10 - 3 6 07:11(10) 04:32(13) 06:53(10) 04:17(10) 06:51(11) 04:12(10) 33:56 33:56 5:28 41

11 27 D4 BAUDOUIN PATRICK-DEWEZ LAURENCE VW GOLF 4-13 11 - 2 6 07:15(11) 04:27(12) 06:59(11) 04:19(11) 06:51(10) 04:18(11) 34:09 34:09 5:41 13

12 29 D4 DELIZEE GAETAN-DEFISE ARNAUD CITROEN SAXO 4-12 12 - 4 2 06:46(7) 04:14(8) 11:00 11:00

13 1 D4 PEIGNEUR YANNICK-LALLEMAND THIERRY BMW M3 4-14 13 - 6 2 08:30(12) 03:55(3) 12:25 12:25

After Stage / Après Spéciale :  6

Jean-Jacques GADISSEUR
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